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1  Weimar (TH) 285   16   20     20     18     18   16   5   6   5     18   10   6   11   6     18                 10   13         12   10     13   11   7     16  
2  Bietigheim-Bissingen (WÜ) 250       20   16               20   16   10       16   18           20   20               18   20       20   12     10   14      
3  Rheda-Wiedenbrück (WE) 171   10   16       14   16   20                 13     16                       20   18           14       14        
4  Hagen im Bremischen (NI) 167   18   13     14           12   7         10     14           20             20   18         5         16          
5  Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf (BE) 164           20         20     14   14   11   12     2                           14       11   18     18   8     2      
6  Gelsenkirchen Mitte (WE) 145                       10     13     12   20   3     18       14         14             12       13       3     13  
7  Wadgassen (SL) 130             14             20   14   13             20                       13   18             18      
8  Malsch (BA) 126   20   7   18   18   16                     14                           13   20                        
9  Weener (NI) 117           18             8           13             18               16     14           10         20  

10  Stadtlohn (WE) 104               13       14       6       18     12                               7       18     16      
11  Bermatingen-Markdorf (WÜ) 102             20     16     20         14     12                                         20          
12  Schwerte (WE) 97     5       12         18     18                                 14   14           16                
13  Kronach (BY) 85                   8     16                 20       16           11                 14            
14  Gütersloh (WE) 80     14                     11                                 16         16     18     5          
15  Langenberg/Westfalen (WE) 79     18     13         20                                           8   20                      
16  Magdeburg (ST) 73                                   10   13                 16                       16       18  
17  Braunschweig (NI) 70   12           12     12                                       18       16                      
18  Region Uetersen (SH) 68                         18     16                                   18       16              
19  Bedburg (NR) 67   13   3                         20                           12   12                 7          
20  Wuppertal (NR) 65         3   7     10     11       10             7                           11   6                  
21  Lichtenberg (BE) 62                           20         20   2                                       20        
22  Alpen (NR) 59   14             18               11                           16                            
23  Mönchengladbach (NR) 56                   10             16     12                                         18        
24  Herzogenaurach (BY) 51                               11       8             20                             12      
25  Spelle (NI) 50                       12     18                                             20            
26  Stadtkyll (RP) 49       16   2             11                                       12       8                  
27  Malente (SH) 43                               20   10                                             13      

 Sulzbach (SL) 43       8                 11   7     2                                       8   7              
29  Norderstedt (SH) 42                                                               16   14     12              
30  Heusweiler (SL) 40                                     20                                         20      
31  Borken (WE) 37           8                     18                                     11                
32  Mölln (SH) 36           11                                                 11   14                      

 Verl (WE) 36                       4     12                             10             10                
34  Eisenach (TH) 33                     3                                 18                   6       6      
35  Durlach (BA) 32                                                                 13         11   8        
36  Fockbek (SH) 31           6     11       13             1                                                  

 Oberhausen-Rheinhausen (BA) 31                                                         11   6         14                
38  Celle (NI) 29         7       12       10                                                              
39  Langenberg/Rheinland (NR) 27       11                   3                                   7           6              

 Pankow (BE) 27                                             13                                     14  
41  Oder-Spree (BB) 26   4                           4                     18                                  
42  Niederstetten (WÜ) 25                                     11                                     14          
43  Halle Saalekreis (ST) 24                     6     2     6                                     10                  

 Neustadt an der Aisch (BY) 24                                   13                                     11            
 Schonungen (BY) 24     8                                 16                                              

46  Bad Oeynhausen (WE) 23                                     1     14                                     8      
 Buchholz (NI) 23   3                                                   20                              
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48  Idar-Oberstein (RP) 22   1     10                   4                                 7                          

 Reichenbach/Fils (WÜ) 22                   14                                                     8            
50  Georgsmarienhütte (NI) 21                                                                       10       11      

 Neumünster (SH) 21                       13                                         8                    
52  Luckenwalde (BB) 20                                                                   20                

 Stralsund (MV) 20                                                                 20                  
 Wedding-Prenzlauer Berg (BE) 20                                                           10     10                    

55  Bergen (NI) 18                     18                                                              
 Eschborn (HE) 18                     16                                                 2              
 Sennestadt (WE) 18                                           18                                        
 Tempelhof (BE) 18                                   6                                         12        

59  Sachsenwald (SH) 17                         8     3                                             6          
60  Dülken (NR) 16                                                                       16            

 Lauenau (NI) 16                                         16                                          
 Nürnberg-Roth-Schwabach (BY) 16                 13                                                     3              
 Ostheim-Fladungen (BY) 16               16                                                                    

64  Emsbüren (NI) 15                                                             11                 4      
65  Emstek (NI) 14               14                                                                    

 Lübeck (SH) 14                 14                                                                  
 Rheurdt-Schaephuysen (NR) 14                                 3                                     11              
 Telgte (WE) 14                                     4                                         10      

69  Gelsenkirchen-Buer (WE) 13                                                       13                            
 Haan (NR) 13                                         13                                          
 Hofheim (HE) 13                         13                                                          
 Lich (HE) 13                                                                   13                
 Lollar (HE) 13                                                       8               5              
 Merzig (SL) 13                                                                           13        
 Schloß Holte-Stukenbrock (WE) 13                                                             13                      
 Wilhermsdorf (BY) 13                                                                     13              

77  Geislingen/Steige (WÜ) 12                                                                         12          
 Küps (BY) 12   6       6                                                                          
 Ober-Ramstadt (HE) 12                                                             12                      
 Sindelfingen (WÜ) 12                                                               12                    
 Tegernsee (BY) 12                     12                                                              

82  Unterlüß (NI) 11   11                                                                                
83  Oerlinghausen (WE) 10                                                         6             4              
84  Neustadt/Weinstraße (RP) 8                                                                     8              

 Seelze (NI) 8                                                         8                          
86  Emmelshausen (RP) 7                                                               7                    

 Espelkamp (WE) 7                             7                                                      
 Gelnhausen (HE) 7                                                                 7                  
 Lilienthal (NI) 7                                                                       7            
 St. Wendel (SL) 7                                 7                                                  

91  Görlitz (SN) 6                         6                                                          
 Kelsterbach (HE) 6                                                                   6                

93  Edermünde (HE) 5                                     5                                              
 Obernkirchen (NI) 5                                                           5                        
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m Obernkirchen (NI) 5                                                           5                        
 Regensburg (BY) 5                       5                                                            
 Rhede (WE) 5                                                                             5      
 Titz (NR) 5         5                                                                          
 Wolfenbüttel (NI) 5                                   5                                                

99  Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim (RP) 4     4                                                                              
100  Adelebsen Dransfeld (NI) 2     2                                                                              

 Massen (WE) 0                                                                                  
 Remlingen (NI) 0                                                                                  
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1  Bietigheim-Bissingen (WÜ) 130       20                 20     10         18             20             20         12     10    
2  Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf (BE) 115           20         20     14     11                             14         18     18        
3  Rheda-Wiedenbrück (WE) 105   10         14     20                 13     16                     18                 14    
4  Weimar (TH) 95   16                 16     6         10     11                     13         12         11    
5  Malsch (BA) 88   20     18     16                     14                         20                    
6  Schwerte (WE) 78           12         18     18                             14             16            
7  Hagen im Bremischen (NI) 70   18                 12                         20         20                        
8  Gelsenkirchen Mitte (WE) 69                       10     13     12     3     18                             13        

 Kronach (BY) 69                   8     16                 20             11                 14        
10  Lichtenberg (BE) 60                           20         20                                     20    
11  Mönchengladbach (NR) 56                   10             16     12                                     18    

 Weener (NI) 56           18             8                                 16     14                
13  Spelle (NI) 50                       12     18                                         20        
14  Alpen (NR) 48   14             18                                     16                        
15  Wuppertal (NR) 39           7     10     11                                         11                
16  Borken (WE) 37           8                     18                                 11            
17  Verl (WE) 36                       4     12                         10             10            
18  Braunschweig (NI) 30   12                                                 18                        
19  Stadtkyll (RP) 28       16                                                 12                    
20  Sulzbach (SL) 27       8                 11                                         8            

 Wadgassen (SL) 27                           14                                 13                
22  Magdeburg (ST) 26                                   10                                     16    

 Stadtlohn (WE) 26               13             6                                     7            
24  Bedburg (NR) 25   13                                                 12                        
25  Neustadt an der Aisch (BY) 24                                   13                                 11        
26  Mölln (SH) 22           11                                             11                    

 Reichenbach/Fils (WÜ) 22                   14                                                 8        
28  Neumünster (SH) 21                       13                                     8                
29  Luckenwalde (BB) 20                                                               20            

 Malente (SH) 20                               20                                            
 Oberhausen-Rheinhausen (BA) 20                                                       6         14            
 Wedding-Prenzlauer Berg (BE) 20                                                       10     10                

33  Langenberg/Rheinland (NR) 18       11                                                 7                    
 Region Uetersen (SH) 18                                                           18                
 Sennestadt (WE) 18                                           18                                
 Tempelhof (BE) 18                                   6                                     12    

37  Fockbek (SH) 17           6     11                                                            
38  Dülken (NR) 16                                                                   16        

 Norderstedt (SH) 16                                                           16                
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 Norderstedt (SH) 16                                                           16                
 Ostheim-Fladungen (BY) 16               16                                                            

41  Emstek (NI) 14               14                                                            
42  Gelsenkirchen-Buer (WE) 13                                                   13                        

 Lich (HE) 13                                                               13            
 Merzig (SL) 13                                                                       13    

45  Celle (NI) 12               12                                                            
 Sindelfingen (WÜ) 12                                                           12                

47  Herzogenaurach (BY) 11                               11                                            
 Idar-Oberstein (RP) 11   1     10                                                                    
 Unterlüß (NI) 11   11                                                                        

50  Georgsmarienhütte (NI) 10                                                                   10        
51  Durlach (BA) 8                                                                       8    

 Langenberg/Westfalen (WE) 8                                                       8                    
 Lollar (HE) 8                                                   8                        

54  Emmelshausen (RP) 7                                                           7                
 Lilienthal (NI) 7                                                                   7        

56  Eisenach (TH) 6                                                                   6        
 Kelsterbach (HE) 6                                                               6            
 Küps (BY) 6   6                                                                        

59  Obernkirchen (NI) 5                                                       5                    
 Regensburg (BY) 5                       5                                                    
 Wolfenbüttel (NI) 5                                   5                                        

62  Oder-Spree (BB) 4   4                                                                        
63  Buchholz (NI) 3   3                                                                        

 Halle Saalekreis (ST) 0                                                                          
 Remlingen (NI) 0                                                                          
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1  Weimar (TH) 190     20     20     18     18     5     5     18     6     6     18                 10             10     13     7     16  
2  Bietigheim-Bissingen (WÜ) 120         16                 16         16             20                 18         20         14      
3  Wadgassen (SL) 103             14             20     13             20                         18             18      
4  Bermatingen-Markdorf (WÜ) 102             20     16     20         14     12                                         20          
5  Hagen im Bremischen (NI) 97     13     14             7         10     14                         18         5         16          
6  Gütersloh (WE) 80     14                     11                                 16         16     18     5          
7  Stadtlohn (WE) 78                     14             18     12                                     18     16      
8  Gelsenkirchen Mitte (WE) 76                                 20             14         14             12             3     13  
9  Langenberg/Westfalen (WE) 71     18     13         20                                             20                      

10  Rheda-Wiedenbrück (WE) 66     16         16                                             20             14              
11  Weener (NI) 61                                 13             18                             10         20  
12  Region Uetersen (SH) 50                         18     16                                         16              
13  Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf (BE) 49                         14     12     2                                 11         8     2      
14  Magdeburg (ST) 47                                     13                 16                             18  
15  Bedburg (NR) 42     3                         20                             12                 7          
16  Braunschweig (NI) 40             12     12                                             16                      

 Herzogenaurach (BY) 40                                     8             20                             12      
 Heusweiler (SL) 40                                     20                                         20      

19  Malsch (BA) 38     7     18                                                 13                          
20  Eisenach (TH) 27                     3                                 18                         6      

 Pankow (BE) 27                                             13                                     14  
22  Norderstedt (SH) 26                                                                 14     12              

 Wuppertal (NR) 26         3                 10             7                             6                  
24  Niederstetten (WÜ) 25                                     11                                     14          
25  Durlach (BA) 24                                                                 13         11          

 Halle Saalekreis (ST) 24                     6     2     6                                     10                  
 Schonungen (BY) 24     8                                 16                                              

28  Bad Oeynhausen (WE) 23                                     1     14                                     8      
 Malente (SH) 23                                 10                                             13      

30  Oder-Spree (BB) 22                             4                     18                                  
31  Stadtkyll (RP) 21         2             11                                             8                  
32  Buchholz (NI) 20                                                     20                              

 Stralsund (MV) 20                                                                 20                  
34  Schwerte (WE) 19     5                                                     14                          
35  Bergen (NI) 18                     18                                                              

 Eschborn (HE) 18                     16                                                 2              
37  Celle (NI) 17         7             10                                                              

 Sachsenwald (SH) 17                         8     3                                             6          
39  Kronach (BY) 16                                             16                                      

 Lauenau (NI) 16                                         16                                          
 Nürnberg-Roth-Schwabach (BY) 16                 13                                                     3              
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m
 Sulzbach (SL) 16                         7     2                                         7              

43  Emsbüren (NI) 15                                                             11                 4      
44  Fockbek (SH) 14                     13             1                                                  

 Lübeck (SH) 14                 14                                                                  
 Mölln (SH) 14                                                             14                      
 Rheurdt-Schaephuysen (NR) 14                                 3                                     11              
 Telgte (WE) 14                                     4                                         10      

49  Haan (NR) 13                                         13                                          
 Hofheim (HE) 13                         13                                                          
 Schloß Holte-Stukenbrock (WE) 13                                                             13                      
 Wilhermsdorf (BY) 13                                                                     13              

53  Geislingen/Steige (WÜ) 12                                                                         12          
 Ober-Ramstadt (HE) 12                                                             12                      
 Tegernsee (BY) 12                     12                                                              

56  Alpen (NR) 11                             11                                                      
 Georgsmarienhütte (NI) 11                                                                             11      
 Idar-Oberstein (RP) 11                         4                                 7                          
 Oberhausen-Rheinhausen (BA) 11                                                         11                          

60  Oerlinghausen (WE) 10                                                         6             4              
61  Langenberg/Rheinland (NR) 9                         3                                             6              
62  Neustadt/Weinstraße (RP) 8                                                                     8              

 Seelze (NI) 8                                                         8                          
64  Espelkamp (WE) 7                             7                                                      

 Gelnhausen (HE) 7                                                                 7                  
 St. Wendel (SL) 7                                 7                                                  

67  Görlitz (SN) 6                         6                                                          
 Küps (BY) 6         6                                                                          

69  Edermünde (HE) 5                                     5                                              
 Lollar (HE) 5                                                                     5              
 Rhede (WE) 5                                                                             5      
 Titz (NR) 5         5                                                                          

73  Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim (RP) 4     4                                                                              
74  Adelebsen Dransfeld (NI) 2     2                                                                              

 Lichtenberg (BE) 2                                     2                                              
 Massen (WE) 0                                                                                  
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Bitterfeld-Wolfen, 02-03. Mai 2025

JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri


